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0.00 6.60 13.19 19.79 26.38
g/m3

0.00 6.60 13.19 19.79 26.38
g/m3

22.18 11.09 0.00 11.09 22.18
g/m3

1.288 0.644 0.000 0.644 1.288
g/m3

0.100 0.550 1.000 5.479 9.958
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_DST1, Zonal Mean
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0.00 5.44 10.88 16.32 21.76
g/m3

0.00 5.44 10.88 16.32 21.76
g/m3

2.114 1.057 0.000 1.057 2.114
g/m3

0.025 0.000 0.025
g/m3

0.407 0.703 1.000 1.729 2.459
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_DST2, Zonal Mean
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0.00 7.84 15.67 23.51 31.34
g/m3

0.00 7.84 15.67 23.51 31.34
g/m3

2.212 1.106 0.000 1.106 2.212
g/m3

0.025 0.000 0.025
g/m3

0.438 0.719 1.000 1.641 2.282
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_DST3, Zonal Mean
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0.00 5.81 11.62 17.43 23.24
g/m3

0.00 5.81 11.62 17.43 23.24
g/m3

0.670 0.335 0.000 0.335 0.670
g/m3

0.008 0.000 0.008
g/m3

0.533 0.766 1.000 1.439 1.877
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_DST4, Zonal Mean
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0.000 0.408 0.816 1.224 1.632
g/m3

0.000 0.408 0.816 1.224 1.632
g/m3

1.314 0.657 0.000 0.657 1.314
g/m3

0.1374 0.0687 0.0000 0.0687 0.1374
g/m3

0.173 0.586 1.000 3.395 5.791
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_NH4, Zonal Mean
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0.0000 0.1884 0.3767 0.5651 0.7534
g/m3

0.0000 0.1884 0.3767 0.5651 0.7534
g/m3

0.2613 0.1306 0.0000 0.1306 0.2613
g/m3

0.025 0.000 0.025
g/m3

0.224 0.612 1.000 2.734 4.468
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_NIT, Zonal Mean
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0.000 1.694 3.388 5.082 6.775
g/m3

0.000 1.694 3.388 5.082 6.775
g/m3

5.56 2.78 0.00 2.78 5.56
g/m3

0.3931 0.1965 0.0000 0.1965 0.3931
g/m3

0.158 0.579 1.000 3.669 6.337
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_SO4, Zonal Mean



-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

gchp-c24-1Mon-14.7.0-alpha.8 (Ref)
1x1.25 regridded from c24

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

gchp-c24-1Mon-14.7.0-alpha.9 (Dev)
1x1.25 regridded from c24

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Difference (1x1.25)
Dev - Ref, Dynamic Range

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)
Difference (1x1.25)

Dev - Ref, Restricted Range [5%,95%]

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Dynamic Range

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Fixed Range

0.000 0.261 0.523 0.784 1.046
g/m3

0.000 0.261 0.523 0.784 1.046
g/m3

0.2564 0.1282 0.0000 0.1282 0.2564
g/m3

0.02 0.00 0.02
g/m3

0.239 0.619 1.000 2.595 4.191
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_HMS, Zonal Mean
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0.0000 0.1022 0.2044 0.3067 0.4089
g/m3

0.0000 0.1022 0.2044 0.3067 0.4089
g/m3

0.2743 0.1372 0.0000 0.1372 0.2743
g/m3

0.02 0.00 0.02
g/m3

0.263 0.631 1.000 2.402 3.803
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_BCPI, Zonal Mean
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0.0000 0.0578 0.1156 0.1735 0.2313
g/m3

0.0000 0.0578 0.1156 0.1735 0.2313
g/m3

0.01 0.00 0.01
g/m3

0.0008 0.0000 0.0008
g/m3

0.8805 0.9402 1.0000 1.0679 1.1357
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_BCPO, Zonal Mean
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0.000 2.207 4.414 6.621 8.828
g/m3

0.000 2.207 4.414 6.621 8.828
g/m3

2.16 1.08 0.00 1.08 2.16
g/m3

0.2189 0.1095 0.0000 0.1095 0.2189
g/m3

0.271 0.636 1.000 2.344 3.688
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_OCPI, Zonal Mean
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0.00 0.67 1.34 2.01 2.68
g/m3

0.00 0.67 1.34 2.01 2.68
g/m3

0.1215 0.0607 0.0000 0.0607 0.1215
g/m3

0.002 0.000 0.002
g/m3

0.9245 0.9622 1.0000 1.0408 1.0817
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_OCPO, Zonal Mean
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0.000 0.643 1.285 1.928 2.571
g/m3

0.000 0.643 1.285 1.928 2.571
g/m3

1.936 0.968 0.000 0.968 1.936
g/m3

0.0983 0.0492 0.0000 0.0492 0.0983
g/m3

0.231 0.615 1.000 2.667 4.334
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_Complex_SOA, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_Simple_SOA, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_AERI, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_BrSALA, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_BrSALC, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_ISALA, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_ISALC, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_NITs, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_SALA, Zonal Mean
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_SALAAL, Zonal Mean
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_SALACL, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_SALC, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_SALCAL, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_SALCCL, Zonal Mean



-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

gchp-c24-1Mon-14.7.0-alpha.8 (Ref)
1x1.25 regridded from c24

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

gchp-c24-1Mon-14.7.0-alpha.9 (Dev)
1x1.25 regridded from c24

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Difference (1x1.25)
Dev - Ref, Dynamic Range

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)
Difference (1x1.25)

Dev - Ref, Restricted Range [5%,95%]

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Dynamic Range

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Fixed Range

0.0000 0.0008 0.0016 0.0024
g/m3

0.0000 0.0008 0.0016 0.0024
g/m3

0.00015 0.00000 0.00015
g/m3

8 0 8
g/m3 1e 6

1e 01 1 10
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_SO4s, Zonal Mean



-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

gchp-c24-1Mon-14.7.0-alpha.8 (Ref)
1x1.25 regridded from c24

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

gchp-c24-1Mon-14.7.0-alpha.9 (Dev)
1x1.25 regridded from c24

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Difference (1x1.25)
Dev - Ref, Dynamic Range

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)
Difference (1x1.25)

Dev - Ref, Restricted Range [5%,95%]

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Dynamic Range

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Ratio (1x1.25)
Dev/Ref, Fixed Range

0.0015 0.0030 0.0045
g/m3

0.0015 0.0030 0.0045
g/m3

0.0015 0.0000 0.0015
g/m3

0.00015 0.00000 0.00015
g/m3

0.259 0.630 1.000 2.428 3.856
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_pFe, Zonal Mean


	Dust
	DST1
	DST2
	DST3
	DST4

	Inorganic
	NH4
	NIT
	SO4
	HMS

	OC_BC
	BCPI
	BCPO
	OCPI
	OCPO

	SOA
	Complex_SOA
	Simple_SOA

	Sea_Salt
	AERI
	BrSALA
	BrSALC
	ISALA
	ISALC
	NITs
	SALA
	SALAAL
	SALACL
	SALC
	SALCAL
	SALCCL
	SO4s

	Metals
	pFe


